
PU57.0 WF Pittsboro SW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Herndon Road
0.1 R >.1 Herndon Road
0.1 S 1.9 Herndon Road
2.1 R 0.1 Scott King Road
2.2 L 4.2 American Tobacco Trail
6.4 L 0.5 New Hope Church Road
6.9 R 0.2 Yates Store Road
7 S 0.6 Yates Store Road
7.7 L >.1 Elan Hall Road
7.7 R 0.3 Turn right
8 R >.1 Weldon Ridge Greenway

Connector
8 L >.1 Yates Store Road
8.1 L 0.5 East Ferrell Road
8.6 R 2.5 Morrisville Parkway
11.1 R >.1 NC Highway 751
11.2 L 2.6 Hollands Chapel Road
13.8 L 2.6 Farrington Road
16.4 R 6.4 US 64
22.8 L 0.5 Foxfire Trace
23.4 L 0.7 Dee Farrell Road
24 R 1.4 Hanks Chapel Road
25.4 R >.1 Hanks Chapel Road
25.5 L 0.8 US 64 BUS
26.3 L >.1 Turn left
26.3 R >.1 Turn right
26.4 L >.1 Turn left
26.4 L 0.9 East Street
27.3 R >.1 East Street
27.4 S 0.6 West Street
27.9 R 0.2 NC 87
28.1 R >.1 NC 87
28.2 S 3 Old Graham Road
31.1 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Road
33.4 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road
33.9 R 1.6 Bynum Road
35.6 R 0.4 Chapel Hill Road
36 L 0.5 Hamlets Chapel Road
36.5 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Road
38.4 L 0.1 Andrews Store Road
38.5 R 0.2 Granite Mill Boulevard
38.7 R 0.2 Great Ridge Parkway
38.9 S 0.4 Great Ridge Parkway
39.3 R 0.5 Great Ridge Parkway
39.8 S 0.4 Great Ridge Parkway
40.2 R 0.9 Great Ridge Parkway
41.1 R 0.9 Manns Chapel Road
42 L 0.5 US 15, US 501
42.5 R 3.7 Old Lystra Road
46.2 R 2.4 Mount Carmel Church

Road

At TurnGo On
48.6 L 0.7 Whippoorwill Lane
49.4 R >.1 Whippoorwill Lane
49.4 L 3.1 Old Farrington Point

Road
52.5 R 0.4 Farrington Road
52.8 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
54.4 L 0.4 NC Highway 751
54.8 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
55.1 L 0.1 American Tobacco Trail
55.2 R >.1 Turn sharp right
55.2 L 0.5 Massey Chapel Road
55.8 L >.1 Fayetteville Road
55.9 R 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
56.7 R >.1 Massey Chapel Road
56.7 S 0.2 Herndon Road
56.9 L >.1 Winding Arch Drive

End of Ride


